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Ergebnisliste (Klassenwertung)

Start: 610m NN

Ziel: 1.300m NN
Hohenunterschied: 690m
Streckenléange 5.000m

# StN Name

Jugend W/A
1 51 Maier Michelle

w30

59 Schnur Monika
50 Cruschwitz Katrin
32 Burger Stephanie
96 Schneider Sabine
37 Lippert Christine
57 Holler Christina
77 Sharipova Raissa

40
43 Stich Barbara
26 Clemens Ellen
38 Loza Hilares Marcela
52 Mangold-Wolf Paula
49 Bliiml Eva
76 Neumaier Anneliese
54  Winhart Irmi
28 Bayerl Petra
75 Forster Barbel
68 Einsiedl Birgitt
W50 und Alter
1 18 Bayer Rosi
2 33 Graf Regina
Jugend M/A
1 60 Schweiger Matthias
2 6 Abuter-Grebe Nicolas
3 90 Kasberger Stephan

M20
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23 Wagner Dominik
22 Friedl Christoph
100 Sregerstetter Markus
15 Fritz Benedikt
27 Grabmeier Horst
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1 Heger Christian

9 84 Griindel Sebastian
10 87 Kraft Christian
Springer Michael
Copony Matthias
Werenbach Florian
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M30

53 Mooney John

39 Preifl Ralf

44  Sturm Marco

36 Heilig Andrej

13 Egger Michael

56 Trobelsperger Bernd

71  Denifl David

80 Strasser Martin
35

19 Syme Andrew

79 Strasser Hans

91 Gintenreiter Alfred
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42 Schonberger Korbinian

46 Aschenbrenner Andreas

Jahr

1991

1980
1973
1973
1977
1976
1980
1974

1966
1968
1965
1962
1964
1968
1967
1963
1965
1963

1954
1955

1992
1992
1992

1984
1986
1987
1988
1982
1983
1983
1981
1982
1989
1989
1987
1989

1979
1976
1977
1977
1978
1976
1978
1980

1971
1974
1972

Verein Geschlech Info1

Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim F

SC Ainring

Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim
LLC Marathon Regensburg
RFV Prein Chiemsee

LLC Marathon Regensburg
RSV Freilassing

TG Salzachtal

M M mZ T M

LLC Marathon Regensburg
LG TELIS FINANZ Regensbur
LLC Marathon Regensburg
Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim
Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim
TG Salzachtal
Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim
LLC Marathon Regensburg
TG Salzachtal

Schoénau

M T M M M M m T T

LC Mittenwald
LLC Marathon Regensburg

m M

<

SC Ainring
LAG Mittlere Isar
WSV DJK Rastbichl

==L

LLC Marathon Regensburg
LG Passau

LG Passau

VFL Waldkraiburg

LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger
LG Wolfstein

LT Nittenau

ASK Miinchen Sud

TSV Schellitz

TSV Milbertshofen

LAG Mittlere Isar

LAG Mittlere Isar

LAG Mittlere Isar
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Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim
LLC Marathon Regensburg
LLC Marathon Regensburg
LLC Marathon Regensburg
LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger
RSV Freilassing

SV Schlickeralm-Stubai

TG Salzachtal

S EL

<

LC Mittenwald
TG Salzachtal
WSV DJK Rastbiichl

==L

17.10.2010 - 16:37:14

BJM

BJM
BJM

BJM

BJM

Info2

BM
BM
BM

BM

BM

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM
BM

BM
BM

BM
BM
BM

BM
BM

BM

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM

BM

BM
BM

Gesamt Diff
41:45
43:00
43:54 +54
46:06 +3:06
50:32 +7:32
52:16 +9:16
52:23 +9:23

53:05 +10:05

40:45

41:28 +43
41:50 +1:05
42:42 +1:57
44:44 +3:59
45:02 +4:17
48:49 +8:04
49:02 +8:17
49:27 +8:42

1:00:14 +19:29

44:56

49:47 +4:51
37:17

45:55 +8:38
47:11 +9:54
31:37

32:40 +1:03
35:24 +3:47
35:35 +3:58
35:44 +4:07
38:27 +6:50
39:40 +8:03
41:03 +9:26
41:33 +9:56

45:27 +13:50
49:56 +18:19
50:16 +18:39
52:40 +21:03

31:54

33:24 +1:30
34:42 +2:48
36:12 +4:18
37:13 +5:19
37:24 +5:30
37:32 +5:38
37:54 +6:00
33:59

35:21 +1:22
36:00 +2:01
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4 29 Beil Matthias 1974  LLC Marathon Regensburg M BM 36:42 +2:43
5 10 Pranckl Michael 1973  L’Arch Belgien M 37:04 +3:05
6 35 Hartl Martin 1975  LLC Marathon Regensburg M BM 37:31 +3:32
7 12 Classen Simon 1973  LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger M BM 38:01 +4:02
8 93 Wohischlager Peter 1973 M 40:07 +6:08
9 17 NGB Martin 1974  LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger M BM 42:10 +8:11
10 2 Heinze Achim 1971  ASV Inntal M 44:37 +10:38
11 11 Rudolphi Markus 1971 LC Bad Durkheim Weinstrasse M 46:57 +12:58
M40
1 48 Alraun Stephan 1970  Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim M BM 37:09
2 41  Schild Christian 1970  LLC Marathon Regensburg M BM 37:37 +28
3 4 Potzelsberger Franz 1969 Intersport Eybl M 38:03 +54
4 40 Sachs Steffen 1967  LLC Marathon Regensburg M BM 38:32 +1:23
5 78 Scheuerecker Armin 1968 TG Salzachtal M BM 39:44 +2:35
6 61 Tanner Olaf 1967  SC Ainring M BM 40:17 +3:08
7 92 Gintenreiter Thomas 1968 WSV DJK Rastbiichl M 41:13 +4:04
M45
1 3 Schreiner Franz 1965 CLR Sauwald M 35:47
2 62 Tiefenthaler Klaus 1965  SC Ainring M BM 37:10 +1:23
3 85 Dotterweich Werner 1965 TSV Schellitz M BM 40:50 +5:03
4 14 Franken Oliver 1964  LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger M BM 46:07 +10:20
5 99 Ellinger Thomas 1961 Gemeinde Wiesbaden M 48:26 +12:39
6 97 Hamberger Martin 1963  RFV Prein Chiemsee M 50:35 +14:48
7 95 Buchwald Klaus 1962 M 55:55 +20:08
M50
1 55 Wolf Josef 1959  Post-Telekom-SV Rosenheim M BM 38:06
2 101 Scherer Sigi 1960 Team Riap Sport M 39:25 +1:19
3 63 Sigler Jorg 1957  SC Ainring M BM 40:13 +2:07
4 58 Aubele Eugen 1957  SC Ainring M BM 42:37 +4:31
5 94 Herzinger Peter 1959 M 43:19 +5:13
6 21 Berg Georg 1954 LG Aunkichen M BM 47:22 +9:16
7 98 Langwieser Anton 1960  Margarethenthann M 51:45 +13:39
8 86 Dusold Hans-Peter 1959 TSV Schellitz M BM 52:28 +14:22
M60 und Alter
1 24 Eder Hias 1949 LG Rupertiwinkel M 50:55
2 81 Sdldner Alois 1948 TG Salzachtal M 51:32 +37
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